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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

DR. SANDRA KENNEDY (S) and VELDA SCHIRHART (V) speaking 

3915@  07/21/09 Tuesday AM      Healing Generals (S & V) 

3916@  07/21/09 Tuesday PM      Hindrances to Healing (S) 

3917@  07/22/09 Wednesday AM    Take Control of Your Healing (S & V) 

3918@  07/22/09 Wednesday PM      Faith and Medicine (V) 

3919@  07/23/09 Thursday AM      Don’t Sabotage Your Healing (S & V) 

3920@  07/23/09 Thursday PM      Spirit, Soul and Body (S) 

3921@  07/24/09 Friday AM      Healing – It’s Your Call (S & V) 

3922@  07/24/09 Friday PM      Healing Life Explosion in Me (S) 

3923@  07/25/09 Saturday AM      Are You in Bed with the Enemy? (S) 

3924@  07/25/09 Saturday PM      God is Waiting on Us (S) 

3925@  07/26/09 Sunday AM      Living in Peace in Perilous Times (S) 

----------- 

DR. SANDRA KENNEDY (S) and VELDA SCHIRHART (V) speaking 

4079@  07/27/10 Tuesday AM      Take Control of Your Life – PART 1 (S & V) 

4080@  07/27/10 Tuesday PM      Walk in New Dimensions (S) 

4081@  07/28/10 Wednesday AM      Take Control of Your Life – PART 2 (S & V) 

4082@  07/28/10 Wednesday PM      What Kind of War Are We Really In? 

4083@  07/29/10 Thursday AM      A Way Out of Depression (S & V) 

4084@  07/29/10 Thursday PM      Who Do You Blame for Your Lack of Change?  (S) 

4085@  07/30/10 Friday AM      Common Hindrances to Healing (S & V) 

4086@  07/30/10 Friday PM      Healing Explosion!  (S) 

4087@  07/31/10 Saturday AM      The Accursed Thing  (S & V) 

4088@  07/31/10 Saturday PM      It’s Time to Give Up the Boat  (V) 

4089@  08/01/10 Sunday AM      Touching the Untouchables  (V) 

--------- 

DR. SANDRA KENNEDY (S) and VELDA SCHIRHART (V) speaking 

4370@  07/26/11 Tuesday AM      The Heart of Healing (V) 

4371@  07/26/11 Tuesday PM      Healing in His Name (V) 

4372@  07/27/11 Wednesday AM      Is This Your Final Answer? (S) 

4373@  07/27/11 Wednesday PM      Hang Tight, The End Is In Sight (S) 

4374@  07/28/11 Thursday AM      How To Be Content No Matter the Cirtcumstances (S) 

4375@  07/28/11 Thursday PM      Wake Up and Shake Up the Word (S & V) 

4376@  07/29/11 Friday AM      Healing – Questions and Answers (S & V) 



             2. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

4377@  07/29/11 Friday PM      Healing Explosion!  (S) 

4378@  07/30/11 Saturday AM      How to Keep Your Healing  (S & V) 

4379@  07/30/11 Saturday PM      How to Ride Out the Storm (S) 

4380@  07/31/11 Sunday AM      The Now Generation  (V) 

           [11 mp3 set - $29] 


